1
FIBER OPTIC CABLE
Fi
be
r O
pt
ic
 C

   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
Sub-unitized Premise MicroCore® 3.0 with SpiderWeb Ribbon® Technology
Ordering Information
CABLE TYPE FIBER
COUNT
NO. OF
SUBS
NO. OF
FILLERS
AFL NO.
SINGLE-MODE
PLENUM LSZH
12 Fiber
Subunit
12 1 3 GQ012P301##R:C4C GE012P301##R:C4C
24 2 2 GQ024P301##R:C4C GE024P301##R:C4C
36 3 1 GQ036P301##R:C4C GE036P301##R:C4C
48 4 0 GQ048P301##R:C4C GE048P301##R:C4C
60 5 1 GQ060P301##R:C6C GE060P301##R:C6C
72 6 0 GQ072P301##R:C6C GE072P301##R:C6C
84 7 1 GQ084P301##R:C8C GE084P301##R:C8C
96 8 0 GQ096P301##R:C8C GE096P301##R:C8C
120 10 2 GQ120P301##R:CCC GE120P301##R:CCC
132 11 1 GQ132P301##R:CCC GE132P301##R:CCC
144 12 0 GQ144P301##R:CCC GE144P301##R:CCC
24 Fiber
Subunit
24 1 3 GQ024P301##R:O4C GE024P301##R:O4C
48 2 2 GQ048P301##R:O4C GE048P301##R:O4C
72 3 1 GQ072P301##R:O4C GE072P301##R:O4C
96 4 0 GQ096P301##R:O4C GE096P301##R:O4C
120 5 1 GQ120P301##R:O6C GE120P301##R:O6C
144 6 0 GQ144P301##R:O6C GE144P301##R:O6C
168 7 2 GQ168P301##R:O9C GE168P301##R:O9C
192 8 1 GQ192P301##R:O9C GE192P301##R:O9C
216 9 0 GQ216P301##R:O9C GE216P301##R:O9C
240 10 2 GQ240P301##R:OCC GE240P301##R:OCC
264 11 1 GQ264P301##R:OCC GE264P301##R:OCC
288 12 0 GQ288P301##R:OCC GE288P301##R:OCC
Notes:
•	 Replace first # with number corresponding to desired jacket color from Cable Jacket Color Options table on previous page.
•	 �Replace second # with number corresponding to desired subunit color from Cable Jacket Color Options table on previous page.
SWR Fiber Specifications